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Presenter
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915 The Transition to a Senior Resident: 
Exploring Resident Tasks and Role 
Preparation 

Nicolas Bianchina University nicholas.bianchina@cuanschutz.edu

1025 Malignant Masquerader: A Case of 
Hepatocellular Carcinoma Extending 
Through Inferior Cava Presenting as Isolated 
Right Atrial Mass

Kelsey Klingel St Joes kelsey.klingel@gmail.com

1150 Pregnancy, Platelets, and Pancreatitis: A 
Rare Case of Necrotizing Pancreatitis 
Secondary to Refractory Autoimmune 
Postpartum Thrombotic Thrombocytopenic 
Purpura

Kavanya Feustel HCA - Sky Ridge Kavanya.Feustel@healthonecares.com

230 Colorado In Shock due to Atrioventricular 
(AV) Block: West Nile Virus Encephalitis

Amritpal Singh Parkview Amritpal_singh@parkviewmc.com

mailto:nicholas.bianchina@cuanschutz.edu
mailto:kelsey.klingel@gmail.com
mailto:Kavanya.Feustel@healthonecares.com
mailto:Amritpal_singh@parkviewmc.com


ACP Colorado Chapter Poster Presentations 2024

Poster Title Primary Author Program Email

A Case of MSSA Bacteremia Complicated by Ruptured Mycotic 
Aneurysm. When to Image for Fatal Complications?

Emily O’Neill University emily.oneill@cuanschutz.edu

A Novel Case of Paraneoplastic EGPA in Multiple Myeloma Jason Worley University jason.worley@cuanschutz.edu

A Unique Diagnostic Case of a Masquerading Facial Rash; That’s 
Not Dermatomyositis!  

Nicholas Wenz St Joes nicholas.wenz@gmail.com

An Everyday Primary Care Complaint Leads to One in a Million 
Diagnosis

Craig Murk HCA - Sky 
Ridge

Craig.murk@gmail.com

Application of Schema-Based Clinical Reasoning to Heart Failure 
with Preserved Ejection Fraction to Diagnose Transthyretin Amyloid 
Cardiomyopathy in a Previously Healthy Veteran 

Reid McCallister University reidmccallister@cuanschutz.edu

Chelitis Granulomatosis: An Unusual Case of Lip Swelling Faraeha Fatima Parkview faraeha@hotmail.com

Cold Agglutinin Disease Due to COVID-19 Pneumonia Amritpal Singh Parkview Amritpal_singh@parkviewmc.com

Early Embolization of Left Atrial Appendage Closure Device Leads 
to Bilateral Acute Limb Ischemia

Zachary Adams HCA - Sky 
Ridge

zachadams.lsu.no@gmail.com

Hemolysis Happens Madeline Youakim St Joes madelineyouakim@gmail.com

Hemorrhagic Pulmonary Cryptosporidiosis in an Immunocompetent 
Adult: A Rare Case Entitiy

Amritpal Singh Parkview Amritpal_singh@parkviewmc.com

Leprosy (Hansen’s disease) in a Recent Immigrant: Barriers to 
Diagnosis and Updates in Treatment 

Sanjna Vinze University sanjnavinze@gmail.com

Levodopa-Induces Dyspnea: An Uncommon Case of Respiratory 
Alkalosis

Syed Rafay Zaidi Parkview rafayzd@gmail.com

MERIT BASED

Mind Melting Mosquitoes: A Case of Necrotizing West Nile Virus Sam Schapiro St Joes sam.schapiro@imail.org

Salmonella Sepsis: A Disseminated Problem Todd Yeates HCA - Sky 
Ridge

Todd.Yeates@Healthonecares.com

Swimming Induced Pulmonary Edema in an Elite Athlete Dylan Bergstedt St Joes dylan.bergstedt@imail.org
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Malignant Masquerader: A Case of Hepatocellular Carcinoma 
Extending Through Inferior Cava Presenting as Isolated 
Right Atrial Mass

Kelsey Klingel St Joes kelsey.klingel@gmail.com

Post COVID-19 Infection Neuromyelitis Optic Spectrum 
Disorder: A Case Report

Aleena Sammar Parkview aleenasammar@hotmail.com

Pregnancy, Platelets, and Pancreatitis: A Rare Case of 
Necrotizing Pancreatitis Secondary to Refractory 
Autoimmune Postpartum Thrombotic Thrombocytopenic 
Purpura

Kavanya Feustel HCA - Sky 
Ridge

Kavanya.Feustel@healthonecares.com

The Transition to a Senior Resident: Exploring Resident 
Tasks and Role Preparation 

Nicolas 
Bianchina

University nicholas.bianchina@cuanschutz.edu

mailto:kelsey.klingel@gmail.com
mailto:aleenasammar@hotmail.com
mailto:Kavanya.Feustel@healthonecares.com
mailto:nicholas.bianchina@cuanschutz.edu

